The fast patrol craft will play a major
role in ensuring the safety of shipping,
as well as the preservation of the marine
environment. The vessels will also focus
on illegal drug traffic, piracy, terror,
performing search and rescue duties and
safety at sea.

Roles

SNR 42 has a wide range of skills and is capable of
carrying out different duties but primarily open sea
rescue:

- Search and rescue

- Anti terrorist / pirate activities

- Escort / Fast attack

- Protection of the coastal and offshore structures
- Anti smuggling

- Surveillance Pollution control

- Law enforcement patrol
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SNR HOLDING

SEARCH & RESCUE BOAT

Principle Dimensions & Performance

Hull :
Superstructure :
Displacement :
Length (Loa) :
Beam (max) :
Draft (T) :

Max. Speed :
Range :

Accommodation
Crew :

Propulsion

Engine Output :
Propulsion :

Steel

Aluminum

~300 tons
42.90 m

7.365 m

2.40m

27 knots

2600 Nm (@14 kn)

20 Crew

2 x 2880 kW
2 x FPP

Armament (Optional)

-1x 25 mm stabilised gun
- 1 x Missile launching system

Aluminum
Aluminum

~245 tons

42.90 m

7.365 m

218 m

>30 knots

3000 Nm (@14 kn)

20 Crew

2 x 2880 kW
2 x FPP
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